ALL PARTICIPATION IN SENIOR EVENTS AND
ACTIVITIES ARE SUBJECT TO DISCIPLINE, ACADEMIC,
AND VOLUNTEER HOURS REVIEW

“SAVE THE DATE”
ﬂ End-of-Year Event Schedule for f’
Q the Class of 2025 Q
Date Day Time Event Location
March 18 Thu. 9:30 AM. Grad Bash Assembly Auditorium
April 4 Fri. 10:00 A.M. Grad Bash Universal Studios
May 10 Sat. 7:00 P.M. Prom Bahia Mar
May 12 Mon. 3:00 P.M. Senior Speaker Auditions Media Center
May 19 Mon. 7:00 P.M. Senior Awards Auditorium
TBD TBD 7:00 P.M. Top 5% Dinner TBD
May 29 Thu 8:00 A.M. Sr. Breakfast Cafeteria
May 29 Thu 12:00 P.M Grad. Rehearsal Auditorium
May 29 Thu 2:00 P.M. Cap/Gown Dist. Gymnasium
June 3 Tues 7:00 P.M. Graduation Broward Center for

Performing Arts

Senior Final Exam Schedule (subject to

change)

May 19 Mon. Periods 7-8
May 20 Tues. Periods 3-4
May 21 Wed. Periods 5-6
May 22 Thurs. Periods 1-2

Completed exam exemption forms must be returned by TBD, Exemption forms will be released on
the School Counselor Canvas page on TBD.

*** Dates are subject to change*** UPDATED 1.06.2025

ALL PARTICIPANTS IN SENIOR EVENTS AND ACTIVITIES
ARE SUBJECT TO DISCIPLINE, ACADEMIC, AND
VOLUNTEER SERVICE HOUR REVIEW



